BREAKFAST MENU sam-10am

Toast [V,DF]
Gluten Free, Sour Dough or Fruit Toast with Beerenberg jams, honey
or vegemite

House Made Granola [Vegan]
Maple toasted oats, nuts & dried fruits, vanilla & coconut yoghurt, and
seasonal berries

Buttermilk Pancake Stack [V]

With whipped cream, and berry compote
or

Maple syrup, banana and toasted pecans

Smashed Avo [Vegan & GF option available]
Smashed avocado, blistered cherry tomatoes, Danish feta, pickled red
cabbage & poached eggs on sourdough toast

Eggs & Bacon
Sour dough toast, 2x bacon rashers & 2 eggs of your choosing
Fried | Poached | Scrambled

Eggs Florentine [V]

Poached eggs, sautéed spinach & hollandaise sauce on English Muffins
Add -

Bacon rashers

Smoked ham

Smoked salmon

Spanish Omelette [V]
Potatoes, egg & spring onion with red pepper ragu & rocket

McCracken Big Brekkie
Sour dough toast, bacon, pork chipolata, grilled tomato, mushroom, hash
brown & eggs of your choosing

Extras

Bacon Rashers | Pork Chipolata | Grilled Tomato | Hash Browns |
Hollandaise Sauce | Sautéed Spinach

Avocado

Smoked Salmon

Kiddies
Bacon & egg muffin
Pancakes with maple syrup and Whipped Cream
Corn Flakes & milk
Menu subject to change without notice

7.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

16.0

17.0

3.0
3.0
5.0

15.0

22.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

9.0



ROOM SERVICE MENU 12pm-8.30pm

Snacks

Garlic & Herb bread [V]

Cheesy Garlic bread [V]

Cheesy Arancini balls, tomato sugo, rocket & parmesan [V]
Fried chicken wings, ranch dressing

Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli [V]

Classics

Beef burger, lettuce, onion, tomato, homemade pickles, bacon,

cheddar cheese & chips [vegan & GF option available]

Caesar salad with chicken & poached egg

Club sandwich on rye, lettuce, tomato, avocado, grilled chicken, bacon,
fried egg, cheese & chips

Chicken schnitzel, chips, salad & choice of sauce [vegan option available]
Chicken parmigiana, chips & salad [vegan option available]

Beer Battered Flathead, chips, salad & lime aioli [DF]

Braised Lamb Shanks, mashed potato and red wine sauce [GF]
Linguine, sautéed exotic mushrooms, garlic, parsley & lemon [Vegan,DF]

Sauces - Gravy, Peppercorn or Mushroom [GF]

Sides

Steamed vegetables, miso butter, sesame seeds [GF]
Mediterranean salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Radish, olives, fetta, house
dressing [GF]

Shoestring fries, tomato ketchup (Vegan,GF,DF]

Desserts

Créme brdlée, fresh berries [GF]

Sticky date pudding, butter scotch sauce & cream
Apple & blackberry tart, whipped vanilla cream

Kiddies

Battered fish, fries, salad & Mayo

Crumbed chicken tenders, fries, salad & ketchup

Spaghetti Bolognaise, meat sauce & cheese

Cheese Burger with fries & ketchup

Kids Ice cream, vanilla ice cream, chocolate or strawberry topping,
sprinkles

Menu subject to change without notice

7.0
9.0
3ea. 14.0
6ea. 12.0
12ea. 22.0
9.0

22.0

18.0
18.0

22.0
26.0
25.0
28.0
26.0

9.0
9.0

9.0

12.0
12.0
12.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
12.0

7.0



