

# BREAKFAST MENU 8am-10am

<b>Toast</b> [V,DF] <i>Gluten Free, Sour Dough or Fruit Toast with Beerenberg jams, honey</i> <i>or vegemite</i>	7.0
<b>House Made Granola</b> [Vegan] Maple toasted oats, nuts & dried fruits, vanilla & coconut yoghurt, and seasonal berries	15.0
Buttermilk Pancake Stack [V] With whipped cream, and berry compote or Maple syrup, banana and toasted pecans	17.0
<b>Smashed Avo</b> [Vegan & GF option available] Smashed avocado, blistered cherry tomatoes, Danish feta, pickled red cabbage & poached eggs on sourdough toast	20.0
<b>Eggs &amp; Bacon</b> Sour dough toast, 2x bacon rashers & 2 eggs of your choosing Fried   Poached   Scrambled	16.0
<b>Eggs Florentine</b> [V] Poached eggs, sautéed spinach & hollandaise sauce on English Muffins <b>Add –</b>	17.0
Bacon rashers Smoked ham Smoked salmon	3.0 3.0 5.0
<b>Spanish Omelette</b> [V] Potatoes, egg & spring onion with red pepper ragù & rocket	15.0
<b>McCracken Big Brekkie</b> Sour dough toast, bacon, pork chipolata, grilled tomato, mushroom, hash brown & eggs of your choosing	22.0
<b>Extras</b> Bacon Rashers   Pork Chipolata   Grilled Tomato   Hash Browns   Hollandaise Sauce   Sautéed Spinach Avocado Smoked Salmon	3.0 4.0 5.0
<b>Kiddies</b> Bacon & egg muffin Pancakes with maple syrup and Whipped Cream Corn Flakes & milk	9.0
Menu subject to change without notice	



## ROOM SERVICE MENU 12pm-8.30pm

Snacks Garlic & Herb bread [V] Cheesy Garlic bread [V] Cheesy Arancini balls, tomato sugo, rocket & parmesan [V] Fried chicken wings, ranch dressing Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli [V]	7.0 9.0 3ea. 14.0 6ea. 12.0 12ea. 22.0 9.0
Classics Beef burger, lettuce, onion, tomato, homemade pickles, bacon, cheddar cheese & chips [vegan & GF option available] Caesar salad with chicken & poached egg Club sandwich on rye, lettuce, tomato, avocado, grilled chicken, bacon, fried egg, cheese & chips Chicken schnitzel, chips, salad & choice of sauce [vegan option available] Chicken parmigiana, chips & salad [vegan option available]	22.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 26.0
Beer Battered Flathead, chips & salad [vegali option available] Beer Battered Flathead, chips, salad & lime aioli [DF] Braised Lamb Shanks, mashed potato and red wine sauce [GF] Linguine, sautéed exotic mushrooms, garlic, parsley & lemon [Vegan,DF]	25.0 28.0 26.0

Sauces - Gravy, Peppercorn or Mushroom [GF]

#### Sides

9.0
9.0
9.0

#### **Desserts**

Crème brûlée, fresh berries [GF]	12.0
Sticky date pudding, butter scotch sauce & cream	12.0
Apple & blackberry tart, whipped vanilla cream	12.0

### **Kiddies**

Battered fish, fries, salad & Mayo	10.0
Crumbed chicken tenders, fries, salad & ketchup	10.0
Spaghetti Bolognaise, meat sauce & cheese	10.0
Cheese Burger with fries & ketchup	12.0
Kids Ice cream, vanilla ice cream, chocolate or strawberry topping,	7.0
sprinkles	

Menu subject to change without notice